G.N. 5933

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2225476
2201226
1723810
2925284
2930398
2675200
2930441
2226037
2812600
2930412
2681417
2812814
2806180
2482992
2925371
1886168
2925646
2806199
1583105
2681467
2082879
2806325
2520881

2520882

51 LAWFIRM.COM LIMITED

AlFix Limited

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY VALVES CO., LIMITED
AMA GARAGE LIMITED

ANIJI CONSULTION CO., LIMITED

ASIA TIMES CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Amazing Supply Chain Management Co., Limited

Appitiza Limited

Art Working Limited

Asia Digital Group Technology Limited

BABY BASICS LIMITED

BAO ZHEN ASIA LIMITED

BEST GIFTS PROMOTION CO., LIMITED

BEZALEL SPACE LIMITED

BLUECROSS MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED
Blue Coconut Limited

Bright Miles International Holdings Limited

CALIFORNIA SUNSHINE TRAINING LIMITED

CANTON SMART LIMITED

CAPITAL SMART CORPORATE LIMITED

CAROL FOREST LIMITED

CHINA CHANGCHENG CABLE ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
CHINA CIC HUIJIN ASSETS MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA CIC HUIRON ASSETS MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
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2520895

2201301

2201300
2812730

2226153
0135736

0713145
1023166
2035085

1861385
2652885
2930327
2930491
1730799
2930370
2081453

0890973
2812430
1583315
2925395
2081642

2812611
2653107
1723602
1892774
2675455
2081661
1124098
1723076
2812488

CHINA CIC HUIXIN ASSETS MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA FEMALE PROJECT MANAGER ASSOCIATION CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA GENERAL MANAGER ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED

CHINA VENTURE INVESTMENT HOLDING HONGKONG CO.,
LIMITED

CNET ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

CNLS LEASING INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) COMPANY
LIMITED

CONCORD TRUMP INVESTMENT LIMITED
COREA GOLDBEAR CLOTHING LIMITED
CareYou Upon SCM (H.K.) Co., Limited

China General Culture Communication Co., Limited

China Viatical Settlements Limited

Coollink Trading Co., Limited

Cottman International Hong Kong Limited

DAZHONGHUA SHOPPING CENTER ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED
DHF (HK) SHOES CO., LIMITED

DI INT'L GREEN ENERGY ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION CO.,
LIMITED

DOWSE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DYNAMIC MARKETER LIMITED

Dry Bulk Global Limited

EVERWIN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Elephant Alliance International Cooperation and Development Group
Co., Limited

Ensis Limited

FARWAY Investment Company Limited

FAST STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FEI Home Appliance Electronics Limited

FINEMOLD TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

FIRES INDUSTRIES GROUP LIMITED

FLY DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORTUNE CENTURY HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FORWARD WIN ENTER COMPANY LIMITED
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2675601
2925616
1332939
1228284
0793377
2806338
2081529

1892973
2811922
2675262

1886332

1893348
2082102
2081973
2925307
1228596
1723839
2925560

2930338
2930342
1332862
2225569
2930357

1332954
1332960

2811910
2812120
2930394
2812397
2812054

France Chenxi International Biological Co., Limited

Fusi Chemical (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

GERMANY AOLIN TOOLS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
GL Global Finance (Holding) Limited

GOLD UNITED INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
GREAT POINT CULTURE LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINSHENG POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

Gui Source International Group Co., Limited
H&F GROUP (HK) TRADING LIMITED

HAKKA GRAND JOINT TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HONGKONG)
HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU YONGTONG ZHONGCE WIRE CABLE (GROUP)
LIMITED

HENCHUANG GROUP INVESTMENT (HOLDING) CO., LIMITED
HK BOSHEDA IMP&EXP COMPANY LIMITED

HK DELIFRANCE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK GEPAI FINANCE CO., LIMITED

HK KPCO., LIMITED

HK ZHANGTIAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Zhong Yuan Platinum Jasmine Petroleum Corporation Limited

HK jiawen Co., Limited

HK wande Co., Limited

HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DAWANGYE FOOD GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LIKANG BIOTECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG WEALTHY CHAIN HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG WEALTHY CHAIN INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONG KONG XIAOXUAN BRAND CULTURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CM PLAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIN DOU GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KAILIGAO TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG LOVIE LIMITED
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2225950
1723972
1228100

2806319
2925291
2225721

2675471
0785520
2930403
2652742

2930440

1730764

2930439
2930388

2081881
1886071
2812750

2925484
2081690
2812839

2482913
2811933

2225504
2675192
1210292
2812852

2806234

HONGKONG SMILE SERVICE LIMITED
HONGKONG SUPER TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUETJIWAAN EARTHEN POT PORRIDGE
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUHOU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHITAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGRONG INTERNATIONAL WEALTH GROUP

CO., LIMITED

HOTLIAN LIMITED

HOWELL CORPORATION LIMITED
Half City Times Limited

Hong Kong Aitelaisi Home (China) Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Amendment International Holding Group Limited

Hong Kong Grande Door Industry International Limited

Hong Kong Hengda Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong JC Technology Development Limited

Hong Kong Lian Dong Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Mico Group Limited

Hong Kong Pei Ying International Preschool Education Investment
Limited

Hong Kong Qianpeng Science & Technology Co., Limited
HongKong FuChuanLai Limited

Hongkong Montessori International Education Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Pepden International Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Subosiwei Import And Export Trade Limited

Hongkong Umi Cosmetics Co., Limited
INNOMAN SHENZHEN CO., LIMITED
ITOUR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

Italy Baiwei quan International Food Co., Limited

JINGDINGXIN MOLD TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1209964
1730573
2812353
2520925
2806271
1703266
1893445
2811972
2652915
1023119
1723922
2925426
0960316
1036062
1861573
2225581
2812391
2812758
2226056
2925415
2930384
2930349
2930418
2355460
2081768
2482960
2081444
1731023
1723184
2675684
2930268
2806262
2930449

JOIN BUSINESS LIMITED

JOY HONOUR INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
JOY MIGHT LIMITED

JUN CHEONG ENGINEERING LIMITED

Jinwanxin (Hong Kong) Industry Limited

KA PO DESIGN DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
KIDGOLAND INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
KOUFUKU LIFESTYLE GROUP LIMITED

King of FishMaw Seafood Limited

LECO TECH (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

LEMON MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

LONGRUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
LONGSYN CHEMICALS COMPANY LIMITED
LOYAL WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LUEN YAU CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED

LZT LIMITED

Longyang International Trading Co., Limited

MAX PARTNERS LIMITED

MEDIA ENGINE LIMITED

MENGHUA NINGYI LIMITED

McGregor & Co. Trading Limited

MedTech Trading Limited

Meddo Limited

Media Specialists Company Limited

Monkey King Limited

Mushake Production Company Limited

NAKED GOURMET LIMITED

NANJING DONGLAI ELECTRIC MACHINE LIMITED
NICE SKY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NUO JI GLOBAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Next Innovation Import Limited

OK Smart Photoelectric Trading Co., Limited

ON SUI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1703407
2930466
2675425
1730798
2675410
2812492
2925340
2930429
1583497
2930414
2652902

2652803
2681499
2675734
1210126
2930269
2812187
2925661
2201409
2930467
2225730

1228534

2930317
1583252
2915590
1228539

0891024

2082026
1723634
2225819
2806381

Old Forge Limited

Oude Kai Limited

PEAK FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PEARL DIGITALSTAR CO., LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PaperTime Limited

Peru fisheries International Group Co., Limited
Pierre International Trading Co., Limited
QINGDAO SINOFIRST LIMITED

QIY TRADE LIMITED

Qianshiye (HK) Internet Microfinance Limited

Quick Profit Management Limited

RAINBOW PRIME LIMITED

REFLUX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RICH SMART CREATION LIMITED

RUI NA TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RULE OF LAW LIDI NETWORK TV STATION CO., LIMITED
Rongxin Trading Co., Limited

SCOOLSMART HONG KONG LIMITED

SDE TRADE LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE MACHINERY PUMP INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE PUMP FACTORY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE PUMP INDUSTRY UNIVERSAL LIMITED
SHENZHEN ECO STAR LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
SIN GLOBAL FORWARDING HONG KONG LIMITED

SINO GOLDEN SUNSHINE (GROUP) STOCK COMPANY
LIMITED

SINO RELIANCE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY COMPANY
LIMITED

SMART INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

SMART PROFIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SQUAREBOX ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
STARLING TRADE LIMITED
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2925369
1121134

2812650
1886510
2082416
2925635
2226034
2675296
2925298
2930475
2930293
1033122
2930422
2652641
2812613
2652639
1305175
2812593
1123938
2082668
1861498

2925485
1731078
0793346
1117861
2082353
2812856

2930427
2930274
2806286
2081125
2201310

SUN SHI Group Investment Co., Limited

SWITZERLAND ATL COSMETICS GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

SYNERGY MEDIA LIMITED

Shu Shu Limited

Six Finger Technology Development Co., Limited
Sunshine Medical Supplies (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Super Guru Limited

T&C Development Company Limited

THAILAND SACHIN FOOD CO., LIMITED

TLM TRADING CO., LIMITED

TRANSTONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

TSUN LEE PIECE GOODS COMPANY LIMITED
Tak Shing Engineering Development Co. Limited
Tanya Paris International Limited

Tongcheng Rabbit (Hong Kong) Express Co., Limited
Tritone Holding (HK) Limited

UNISON SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
Unisunshine Limited

Universal ECPAY (Hong Kong) Limited

VNK (HK) Limited

WEI YUAN TANG (HONGKONG) MEDICINE COSMETICS
LIMITED

WELL SEA GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED
WHOLEDAYBUY International Limited

WINPLUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WINTON INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
WLE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

WORLD FISHING ASSOCIATION TECHNOLOGY ATHLETIC
SPORTS LIMITED

WZI TRADE LIMITED

Winsong Garment Co., Limited

XUHENG GROUP LIMITED

XUN HUA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YAN SHENG GARMENT CO., LIMITED
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2225546
2675599
2930431
0958156
2930478
2812381
2812772
2812712
1723760
2806283
1228428
2812230
1723592
2930350
2675630
2930334
2081317
2925685

21 October 2022

YI XUAN TRADE LIMITED

YIK FU FUNG LIMITED

YIS TRADE LIMITED

YUNIK METRO LIMITED

YXM TRADING CO., LIMITED

Yaotian International Trading Co., Limited

Yinlong New Energy Limited

Yunus Company Limited

ZEEVI INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ZHAOXU COOPERATION LIMITED

ZHEIIANG JINJIANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHENGXIONG MOULD LIMITED

ZHONG BAO INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Zinok's Health Co. Limited

cosy gems Limited

hk tmt Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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